
Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 Permit
009966 953838 661946 1000 MARY APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.3
Unique 1 1
Count 1

001440 953500 00374777 11 APARTMENTS B 0.519 Master Meter 99999
001440 953500 560097 11 ELEVEN APARTMENTS A 0.519 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.038
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010125 100360 662438 1809 ON COX APTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009045 953552 460193 2020 CONGRESS CONDOS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010361 661174 CRESTRIDGE APARTMENTS 1 0.1 Master Meter 99999
010361 661179 CRESTRIDGE APARTMENTS 2 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.2
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010260 961992 4905 N. COPIA APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009379 000000 160596 AMARILLO BOULEVARD EAST RV & MOBILE HOME PARK 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008831 000697 963619 A&M COURTYARD 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010430 00700585 A&M KINGSVILLE MM 1.68 Master Meter 99999
010430 01191167 UNIVERSITY CENTER 0133 0.01 Master Meter 99999
010430 01191166 DINING HALL 0180 0.01 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.7
Unique 1 3
Count 3

007919 000121 460588 ABBEY ROAD APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007788 003223 460651 ACACIA CLIFFS APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009801 000000 460810 BOSTONWOODS APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010302 760522 LAS PALMAS APARTMENTS 0.322 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.322

Organization
1000 MARY APARTMENT HOMES

11ELEVEN APARTMENTS

1809 ON COX APARTMENTS

2020 CONGRESS CONDO COMM, INC.

3200 WEST WALNUT LLC

4905 N. COPIA APARTMENTS

7003, LLC

A&M COURTYARD

A&M SYSTEM

ABBEY ROAD APARTMENTS

ACACIA CLIFFS APARTMENTS

ACHIEVE PROPERTIES

AGAPE LAS PALMAS INC.
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

010351 100968 260891 AGAVE COURTYARD APARTMENTS 1.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010322 460392 CASA HILLS AT 290 0.37 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.37

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008428 009782 961339 ALAMO APARTMENTS 0.365 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.365

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008517 010062 760010 ALAMO PALMS MOBILE PARK 2.126 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2.126

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008429 010135 761837 ALAMO VILLAGE APTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008417 013272 662389 ALLANDELL APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000468 014017 560013 ALLENDALE APTS VILLAGE 0.235 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.235

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009450 000000 761136 ROCKWELL MANOR APARTMENTS 0.511 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.511

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003991 015143 260015 AVENUE A 0.151 Master Meter 99999
003991 015143 260016 AVENUE B 0.151 Master Meter 99999
003991 015143 260017 AVENUE C 0.403 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.705
Unique 1 3
Count 3

010276 015900 261487 ALTO MESA APARTMENTS 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001533 016425 260005 ALVAREZ TEX 3-25 0.33 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.33

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003995 016801 160018 AMARILLO GARDEN APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010165 662388 DELL-MARR APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

AGAVE COURTYARD

AIC MULTIFAMILY INVESTMENT AUSTIN (DE), LLC

ALAMO APARTMENTS

ALAMO PALMS

ALAMO VILLAGE APARTMENTS

ALLANDELL APARTMENTS

ALLENDALE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

ALPHA-BARNES REAL ESTATE SERVICES, LLC

ALPINE HOUSING AUTHORITY

ALTO MESA APARTMENTS

ALVAREZ APARTMENTS

AMARILLO GARDEN APARTMENTS

AMAR LLC
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

009696 000000 964985 GOOD HAVEN APARTMENTS 2.116 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2.116

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007671 020603 760031 ANCHOR HARBOR TRAILER PARK 1.06 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.06

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009878 000000 261872 TRES VISTAS APARTMENTS 0.054 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.054

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004006 025682 261390 ANSON COMPLEX #1 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004657 000000 460306 GOLD TALON APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009094 027347 460094 APARTMENTS NORTHWEST 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009831 000000 761121 RIO HONDO VILLAGE APTS. 0.3 Master Meter 99999
009831 000000 460798 THE HEIGHTS ON CONGRESS APTS. 0.4 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.7
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010300 033841 460682 ARYA APARTMENTS 0.054 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.054

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008299 000000 964977 SPRINGDALE ESTATES TOWN HOMES 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009132 000000 964378 THE BROWNSTONES AT THE SUMMIT-MM 0.1 Master Meter 99999
009132 000000 966557 THE BROWNSTONES AT THE SUMMIT-MM 2 0.1 Master Meter 99999
009132 000000 964379 THE BROWNSTONES AT THE SUMMIT-LPG MM 1 0.1 Master Meter 99999
009132 000000 966555 THE BROWNSTONES AT THE SUMMIT-LPG MM 2 0.1 Master Meter 99999
009132 000000 966556 THE BROWNSTONES AT THE SUMMIT-LPG MM 3 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.5
Unique 1 5
Count 5

009812 000000 460638 ROYAL GEORGE CONDOMINIUMS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008438 035669 560039 ATASCOCITA VILLAGE MOBILE HP 4.34 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 4.34

Unique 1 1

AMERISOUTH REALTY

ANCHOR HARBOR MHC

ANISTRUM INVESTMENTS, LTD

ANSON HOUSING AUTHORITY

APARTMENT SERVICE MANAGEMENT COMPANY

APARTMENTS NORTHWEST

ARNOLD GROUNDS APT MANAGEMENT

ARYA APARTMENTS

AS MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC

ASSOCIA HILL COUNTRY

ASSOCIATED ASSET MANAGEMENT

ATASCOCITA VILLAGE MOBILE HP
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 1

000001 00348883 43 HYDE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
000001 00348887 HYDE PARK PLACE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
000001 00348889 THE RETREAT 0.1 Master Meter 99999
000001 461553 FOUNTAIN TERRACE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.4
Unique 1 4
Count 4

009028 036851 661866 AUGUSTA APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008988 037138 461555 AUSTIN HIDDEN GARDEN APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008386 000000 460391 AUTUMN CHASE APARTMENTS 0.18 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.18

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009557 000000 160829 AXIOM AT 51ST SOUTH 0.3 Master Meter 99999
009557 000000 160828 AXIOM AT 51ST NORTH 0.157 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.457
Unique 1 2
Count 2

000190 260123 CORONADO HILLS APARTMENTS 0.59 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.59

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004025 041206 560044 B & R TRAILER PARK 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000011 044277 260021 BAIRD TEX 3-31 0.18 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.18

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004028 080193 460110 BALCONES TOWERS CONDOMINIUMS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004030 048207 260023 BALMORHEA HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010362 100816 00206270 BARCELONA HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. 0.214 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.214

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007562 000000 970283 CASITA PARK APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 55555
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009036 052974 260024 BARON MOBILE ESTATES 0.114 Master Meter 99999

ATX FENTON MANAGEMENT

AUGUSTA APARTMENTS

AUSTIN HIDDEN GARDENS APARTMENTS

AUTUMN H & R, LLC

AXIOM WORKFORCE LLC

AZ WEALTH BUILDERS LLC.

B & R TRAILER PARK

BAIRD SQUARE

BALCONES TOWERS CONDOMINIUMS

BALMORHEA HOUSING AUTHORITY

BARCELONA CONDOMINIUMS

BARGE PROPERTIES

BARON MOBILE ESTATES
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 0.114

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009602 055117 260027 BASSETT TOWNHOMES 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008562 056533 460121 BAVARIAN MANOR APARTMENTS 0.24 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.24

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004046 058911 560372 EDISON COURTS 0.674 Master Meter 99999
004046 058911 560713 LINCOLN COURTS 0.292 Master Meter 99999
004046 058911 561076 OLIVE COURTS 0.318 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.284
Unique 1 3
Count 3

010461 160999 COURTYARDS BY THE LAKE 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009176 062657 360073 BELAIRE MANOR APTS./LONGVIEW 0.369 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.369

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009174 062656 360072 BEL-AIRE MANOR APTS. (MARSHALL) 0.48 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.48

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004055 062676 460785 AUSTIN PARK APARTMENTS 0.8 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.8

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006918 000000 761841 VILLA SAN BENITO APTS. 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009349 000000 761696 KING MANOR APARTMENTS 0.05 Master Meter 99999
009349 000000 961338 CRESTVIEW APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
009349 000000 761702 ALICIAN MANOR APARTMENTS 0.183 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.533
Unique 1 3
Count 3

004056 064062 461015 CHARRS ACRES TEX 213-001, SITE A 1 Master Meter 99999
004056 064062 461016 GREENWAY TEX 213-001 0.2 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.2
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004062 070717 261399 BIG TREE MOBILE HOME PARK 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010395 102619 560203 BLUEBONNET HOBBY 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

BASSETT TOWNHOMES

BAVARIAN MANOR APARTMENTS

BAYTOWN HOUSING AUTHORITY, THE

BBBS COURTYARDS LP.

BELAIRE MANOR OF LONGVIEW APTS.

BELAIRE MANOR OF MARSHALL APTS

BELCO EQUITIES, INC.

BELL AND BELL PROPERTIES

BELL AND BELL PROPERTIES INC

BELTON HOUSING AUTHORITY

BIG TREE MOBILE HOME PARK

BLUEBONNET HOBBY
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

010334 101523 160814 BLUE WATER GARDEN APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010353 460784 BOARDWALK AT STARCREST PHS I AND II LLC 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004065 083232 160148 DEL CORONADO DIST.(H.A./BORGER) 0.46 Master Meter 99999
004065 083232 160189 PARKWAY DIST. (H.A./BORGER) 1.296 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.756
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004067 088239 460929 BRADY HOUSING AUTHORITY, SITE A 0.8 Master Meter 99999
004067 088239 460930 BRADY HOUSING AUTHORITY, SITE B 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004067 088239 460931 BRADY HOUSING AUTHORITY, SITE C 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004067 088239 460932 BRADY HOUSING AUTHORITY, SITE D 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004067 088239 460933 BRADY HOUSING AUTHORITY, SITE E 0.5 Master Meter 99999
004067 088239 460934 BRADY HOUSING AUTHORITY, SITE F 0.5 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 2.3
Unique 1 6
Count 6

004070 089995 661867 BRECKENRIDGE HOUSING AUTHORITY #1 0.428 Master Meter 99999
004070 089995 661868 BRECKENRIDGE HOUSING AUTHORITY #2 0.113 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.541
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004071 090772 561364 TEX 2, 2" 0.6 Master Meter 99999
004071 090772 561365 TEX 3, 2" 0.4 Master Meter 99999
004071 090772 561371 TEX 4, 2" 0.8 Master Meter 99999
004071 090772 561372 TEX 9, 2" 0.4 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 2.2
Unique 1 4
Count 4

004072 090771 560115 BRENHAM VILLAGE APARTMENTS 3.57 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 3.57

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010299 460197 CHEVY CHASE APARTMENTS (AUSTIN) 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004074 090932 760107 BRIARWOOD APARTMENTS 0.68 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.68

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010217 660270 GREEN ACRES MOBILE HOME PARK 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010123 101203 261733 BRISA APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

BLUE WATER GARDEN APARTMENTS

BOARDWALK AT STARCREST PHASE I AND II LLC

BORGER HOUSING AUTHORITY

BRADY, HOUSING AUTHORITY OF

BRECKENRIDGE HOUSING AUTHORITY

BRENHAM HOUSING AUTHORITY

BRENHAM VILLAGE APTS.

BR F&B CHEVY CHASE LLC

BRIARWOOD APARTMENTS

BRIDGE WF II TX ALDEA LLC

BRISA APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

004077 101892 760108 BROADACRES APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009124 094863 963672 BROADMOOR APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009244 094746 961689 BROADWAY 707 APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009514 000000 460283 BROADWAY OAKS APARTMENT HOMES 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009276 094869 460152 BROADWAY PLACE APARTMENTS 0.54 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.54

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008529 097005 962908 BROOKHAVEN TOWN HOMES 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010364 102845 00370555 EAST 0.019 Master Meter 99999
010364 102845 00370556 WEST 0.028 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.047
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004082 103247 661869 BROWNWOOD COMPLEX #1 0.7 Master Meter 99999
004082 103247 661870 BROWNWOOD COMPLEX #2 (SUNSET TERR.) 1.4 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 2.1
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008203 000000 261414 SHADE TREE VILLAGE 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009648 106396 360993 BUFFALO RANCH 0.11 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.11

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009650 106399 361811 BUFFALO RIDGE APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004083 110002 460163 HAMILTON CREEK MANOR 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004088 000000 260097 CAMELOT TOWNHOMES 1.17 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.17

BROADACRES APARTMENTS

BROADMOOR APARTMENTS

BROADWAY 707 APARTMENTS

BROADWAY OAKS APARTMENT HOMES

BROADWAY PLACE APARTMENTS

BROOKHAVEN TOWNHOMES

BROWN TRAILER PARK

BROWNWOOD HOUSING AUTHORITY

BRYAN BROWN PROPERTIES, LLC

BUFFALO RANCH APARTMENTS

BUFFALO RIDGE APARTMENTS

BURNET HOUSING AUTHORITY

CAMELOT TOWNHOMES
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

008213 127300 160426 PARK TERRACE APARTMENTS 0.289 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.289

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009693 129945 160717 CANYON CREEK APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009046 130368 762233 CAPEHART PROPERTIES 7.12 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 7.12

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008740 000000 461383 LUPINE TERRACE APARTMENTS 0.63 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.63

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004094 130456 260101 CAPROCK APARTMENTS 0.63 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.63

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007392 000000 360279 SUMMIT AT ORTON HILL & PLAZA DRIVE-1 PLAZA DR 1.045 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.045

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007633 133495 260244 GRANADA APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
007633 133495 963149 IBERVILLE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.2
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004098 133480 260104 CAROUSEL PLAZA APARTMENTS 0.255 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.255

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009558 138867 964947 CASA DEL MAR APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008423 138873 760134 CASA DEL SOL MOBILE HOME PARK 1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009561 000000 660040 CASA GRANDE VILLAS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009503 138937 962205 CASA VIEW APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009221 000000 160096 CENTRAL VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1

CAMMACK PARK TERRACE APT, LC

CANYON CREEK APARTMENTS

CAPEHART PROPERTIES

CAPITAL REALTY GROUP, INC.

CAPROCK APARTMENTS

CAPSTONE REAL ESTATE SERVICES/S.A.

CAROUSEL APARTMENTS, LP

CAROUSEL PLAZA APARTMENTS

CASA DEL MAR APARTMENTS

CASA DEL SOL

CASA GRANDE VILLAS, LLC

CASA VIEW APARTMENTS

CENTRAL VILLAGE HOLDINGS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 1

008632 000000 460788 SANCTUARY CONDOMINIUMS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009039 141812 461020 CENTURY PLAZA APARTMENTS 0.632 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.632

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004127 148134 460196 CHEVY CHASE APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008716 120473 460307 CIELO HILLS APARTMENTS 0.58 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.58

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009085 120474 260113 CIELO VISTA APARTMENTS 1.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009458 120471 260112 CIELO VISTA TOWNHOMES 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009020 000000 967458 ORCHARD HILLS APTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004165 154620 361266 TEX 33-001 & 003 2.584 Master Meter 99999
004165 154620 361267 TEX 33-002 0.801 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 3.385
Unique 1 2
Count 2

001256 154652 210630 LOS YBANEZ 2.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010122 101420 362045 CLARIDGE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009885 159963 965668 CLEME MANOR APARTMENTS 0.58 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.58

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009029 161363 660109 CLUSTERS APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008010 161362 160118 COMMANDERS PALACE 5.442 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 5.442

Unique 1 1
Count 1

CENTURION PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CENTURY PLAZA APARTMENTS

CHEVY CHASE APARTMENTS

CIELO HILLS APARTMENT

CIELO VISTA APARTMENTS

CIELO VISTA TOWNHOMES

CITY GATE RESIDENTIAL

CITY OF CORSICANA HOUSING AUTHOR

CITY OF LOS YBANEZ GAS CO.

CLARIDGE APARTMENTS

CLEME MANOR APARTMENTS

CLUSTERS APARTMENTS

CMH MANAGEMENT, LTD.
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
007911 168923 660115 COLONIAL HILLS APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.2
Unique 1 1
Count 1

007939 169210 260120 COLUMBIA APARTMENTS 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008911 169340 461033 COLUMBUS VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004150 169415 661881 COMPLEX 1, COMANCHE PUBLIC HOUSING 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010295 101859 761894 COMBES STREET VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.384 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.384

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010379 660093 CENTER POINT MOBILE HOME PARK 1.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008496 170337 560221 CONCORD ARMS APTS. 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010377 102345 460213 THE CONNALLY 1 (WEST) 0.2 Master Meter 99999
010377 102345 964724 THE CONNALLY 2 (EAST) 0.2 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.4
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004157 173612 261401 CONTINENTAL VILLA MHP 0.8 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.8

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009446 000000 160996 BAYTREE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008194 179454 760173 CORPUS CHRISTI STATE SCHOOL 2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004160 179776 760157 CLAIRELAINE GARDENS - TEX 8-8 1.06 Master Meter 99999
004160 179776 760380 GEORGE W. WIGGINS HOMES - TEX 8-1 1.2 Master Meter 99999
004160 179776 760485 LA ARMADA #3 - TEX 8-7 0.22 Master Meter 99999
004160 179776 760486 LA ARMADA I & II, TEX 8-6, 8-4 5.35 Master Meter 99999
004160 179776 760527 LEEWARD HOMES - TEX 8-10B 0.34 Master Meter 99999
004160 179776 760896 MCKINZIE MANOR - TEX 8-12 0.5 Master Meter 99999
004160 179776 760963 NAVARRO PLACE HOMES - TEX 8-2R 1.571 Master Meter 99999
004160 179776 761038 PARKWAY HOMES #1 - TEX 8-10C 0.22 Master Meter 99999
004160 179776 761039 PARKWAY HOMES #2 - TEX 8-13 0.34 Master Meter 99999

COLONIAL HILLS APARTMENTS

COLUMBIA APARTMENTS

COLUMBUS VILLAGE APARTMENTS

COMANCHE HOUSING AUTHORITY

COMBES STREET VILLAGE APARTMENTS

COMFORT COMMUNITIES

CONCORD ARMS APARTMENTS

CONNALLY APARTMENTS

CONTINENTAL VILLA

CORONADO CROSSING LLC

CORPUS CHRI ST. SUPP. LIVING CTR

CORPUS CHRISTI HOUSING AUTHORITY
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
004160 179776 761143 RUTHMARY PRICE PLACE 8-11 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004160 179776 761280 TREYWAY TERRACE - TEX 8-10A 1.811 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 12.712
Unique 1 11
Count 11

007151 179821 362037 CORRIGAN SQUARE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001245 000000 460101 305 FLATS 0.002 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.002

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009636 188587 964945 SOLANA APARTMENT HOMES 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000414 189911 967980 CRESTRIDGE APARTMENTS 0.11 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.11

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002999 000000 660207 CRESTVIEW APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008094 190669 961361 CROSSROADS APARTMENTS 0.338 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.338

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004178 191374 160949 COMPLEX ONE 0.25 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.25

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008689 195956 460813 CYPRESS COVE APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010342 197429 660030 DAKOTA PLACE APARTMENTS 0.013 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.013

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004183 000000 660056 9-7 BRACKINS VILLAGE 1.017 Master Meter 99999
004183 000000 660088 9-12 CEDAR SPRINGS 0.366 Master Meter 99999
004183 000000 660120 9-23A CONNER DRIVE 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004183 000000 660326 9-23B KELLY BOULEVARD 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004183 000000 660344 9-23C LARIMORE LANE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004183 000000 660948 9-2 LITTLE MEXICO VILLAGE 0.446 Master Meter 99999
004183 000000 660987 9-23D MILITARY PARKWAY 0.3 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 2.629
Unique 1 7
Count 7

006687 000000 260847 SUTTON PLACE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1

CORRIGAN SQUARE APARTMENTS

COVE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS, LLC

CREEKSIDE APARTMENTS

CRESTRIDGE APARTMENTS

CRESTVIEW PARTNERS LLC

CROSSROADS APARTMENTS

CROWELL HOUSING AUTHORITY

CYPRESS COVE APARTMENTS

DAKOTA PLACE APARTMENTS

DALLAS HOUSING AUTHORITY

DANA PROPERTIES
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 1

004273 206048 968411 DAVIS PARK APARTMENTS 0.48 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.48

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009243 209613 261426 DEEP CREEK APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004191 213000 661878 COMPLEX A, DE LEON H.A. 0.15 Master Meter 99999
004191 213000 661879 COMPLEX B, DE LEON PUBLIC HOUSING 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.25
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008459 213085 560955 DEL PAPA MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY 1.086 Master Meter 99999
008459 213085 965654 DEL PAPA MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY II 1.086 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 2.172
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009142 213201 260172 DEL PRADO APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009464 214120 460214 DELWOOD STATION APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000051 216557 260895 DESERT PEAKS II 0.3 Master Meter 99999
000051 216557 963143 DESERT PEAKS I 0.2 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.5
Unique 1 2
Count 2

007234 216554 261871 TOWN & COUNTRY APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009917 216712 762565 DEVEREUX/VICTORIA 1.342 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.342

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010375 260718 LAREDO HILL 0.318 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.318

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009920 260854 VILLAGE SYSTEM 0.2 Master Meter 99999
009920 260855 SYSTEM K AND J 0.1 Master Meter 99999
009920 260856 SYSTEM M AND L 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.4
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009507 000000 460610 CASA DEL ENCANTO 1.3 Master Meter 99999
009507 000000 460698 CASA LUNA APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.5
Unique 1 2

DAVIS PARK APARTMENTS

DEEP CREEK APARTMENTS

DE LEON HOUSING AUTHORITY

DEL PAPA COMMUNITY

DEL PRADO APARTMENTS

DELWOOD STATION APARTMENTS

DESERT PEAKS APARTMENTS

DESERT REAL ESTATE INVEST,L.L.C.

DEVEREUX ADV BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

DHI NC HOUSING LP

DIAMOND ELITE ESTATES LLC

DIJ PROPERTIES, LLC
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 2

010330 460492 DISTINCTION APARTMENT HOMES 0.39 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.39

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010220 101381 360249 DOGWOOD APARTMENT COMPANY 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000343 460827 WESTWOOD PLAZA APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000469 222221 970384 FORT HOOD 161.05 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 161.05

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004209 222453 260182 DONIPHAN APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009666 222483 761840 DONNA VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.519 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.519

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009041 229364 460891 DRYFIELD APARTMENTS 0.012 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.012

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007081 000000 461550 SAN GABRIEL SQUARE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004217 238714 761585 LOMA DELA CRUZ 0.4 Master Meter 99999
004217 238714 761586 MUNDO NUEVO 0.3 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.7
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010367 103196 261444 EAGLE ROCK APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008433 238734 962571 EAGLE RIDGE TERRACE APTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010376 962063 VUE AT THE CAMERON 0.14 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.14

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009204 239749 460338 EASTON HILLS APARTMENTS 0.39 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.39

Unique 1 1
Count 1

DISTINCTION III LLC

DOGWOOD GARDEN APARTMENTS

DOLORES TERRAVISTA HOUSING LLC

DOMINION PRIVATIZATION TX, LLC

DONIPHAN APARTMENTS

DONNA VILLAGE APARTMENTS

DRYFIELD APARTMENTS

DTI INVESTMENTS, INC.

EAGLE PASS HOUSING AUTHORITY

EAGLE ROCK APARTMENTS

EAGLES RIDGE TERRACE APTS

EAST AUSTIN 3 LLC

EASTON HILLS APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
009106 243222 260189 EDGEMERE APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
009106 243222 260100 CANYON HILLS APARTMENTS 0.35 Master Meter 99999
009106 243222 260721 NOUVEAU PLACE APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.15
Unique 1 3
Count 3

000624 246527 00374236 EISENHOWER MM1 2.07 Master Meter 99999
000624 246527 00374237 EISENHOWER MM2 0.094 Master Meter 99999
000624 246527 00374238 EISENHOWER MM3 0.173 Master Meter 99999
000624 246527 260190 EISENHOWER MM4 0.207 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 2.544
Unique 1 4
Count 4

004227 246967 260191 EL DORADO APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004228 247542 261462 ELDORADO H.A., TX 279001-A 0.3 Master Meter 99999
004228 247542 261463 ELDORADO H.A., TX 279001-B 0.3 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.6
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004235 247612 661896 EAST VIEW APTS. 0.3 Master Meter 99999
004235 247612 661934 SOUTH VIEW APTS. 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.4
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010277 160831 CASA ORLANDO APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009972 247765 660327 ELK APTS. 0.053 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.053

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009033 250083 460266 ELM RIDGE APARTMENTS 0.52 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.52

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009940 961984 REYES RENTALS APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009862 246552 760269 EL VALLE DEL SOL MOBILE HOME PARK 1.29 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.29

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003800 250721 964489 ELVIN ESTATES 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010408 102722 560183 ENCORE ON THE BAY APARTMENT HOMES 0.025 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.025

Unique 1 1

EDGEMERE APARTMENTS

EISENHOWER APARTMENTS

EL DORADO APARTMENTS

ELDORADO HOUSING AUTHORITY

ELECTRA HOUSING AUTHORITY

ELITE WEST TEXAS HOLDING LLC

ELK APARTMENTS

ELM RIDGE APARTMENTS

ELTEX INVESTMENTS

EL VALLE DEL SOL

ELVIN ESTATES

ENCORE ON THE BAY
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 1

010283 260316 PASO OESTE APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007097 253374 261869 RANCHLAND VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.24 Master Meter 99999
007097 253374 261870 MEDITERRANEAN APARTMENTS 0.7 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.94
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009295 253407 260114 CITADEL APARTMENTS 1.2 Master Meter 99999
009295 253407 260315 HIGH VISTA APARTMENTS 0.6 Master Meter 99999
009295 253407 260839 COLORES DEL SOL 0.62 Master Meter 99999
009295 253407 261040 COPPER COMMONS 0.19 Master Meter 99999
009295 253407 261748 SANTA CRUZ APARTMENTS 0.445 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 3.055
Unique 1 5
Count 5

010108 00352293 ESTRELLA AT BROADMOOR APTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004242 255251 660201 EULESS APARTMENTS 0.01 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.01

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010126 460791 THE RILEY 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009499 259767 460269 FAIRVIEW TERRACE, TX 303-1, SITE H 0.8 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.8

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004244 259777 560477 FAIRWAY MOBILE HOME PARK 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004188 259799 460271 FAIRWAYS V APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004247 000000 760469 KENNEDY HOMES 0.17 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.17

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010254 260692 761695 FALFURRIAS VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010216 460156 THE CHELSEA APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

ENGEL REALTY COMPANY, LLC

EP HACIENDA GROUP, INC.

EPT INTEGRITY ASSET MGMT, LLC

ESTRELLA AT BROADMOOR APARTMENTS

EULESS APARTMENT

FAIRHAVEN PROPERTY OWNER LLC

FAIRVIEW TERRACE APARTMENTS

FAIRWAY MOBIL HOME PARK/HOUSTON

FAIRWAYS V APARTMENTS

FALFURRIAS HOUSING AUTHORITY

FALFURRIAS VILLAGE APARTMENTS

FENTON CHELSEA LLC
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
002300 000000 661197 LA LOMA MHC 3.05 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 3.05
Unique 1 1
Count 1

009144 277914 760340 FORT BROWN VILLA III 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008055 280572 961181 FOUNTAIN BLEU APARTMENTS 0.103 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.103

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009571 000000 00699628 PILOT POINT APARTMENTS #2 0.067 Master Meter 99999
009571 000000 965661 PILOT POINT APARTMENTS 0.182 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.249
Unique 1 2
Count 2

007232 293125 560566 GALAVISTA APARTMENTS 0.346 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.346

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009804 293162 965670 GALLERIA FLATS APARTMENTS 0.34 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.34

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008919 294203 560506 GARDEN CITY APARTMENTS 0.761 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.761

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009969 294247 460122 GARDINA COURTS APTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008426 296676 260221 GASLIGHT SQUARE MOBILE HOME PARK 1.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009123 297129 260226 GATEWAY EAST APARTMENTS 0.25 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.25

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002963 297143 361362 GATEWAY VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.085 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.085

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009245 301274 460301 GEORGETOWN SQUARE APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000014 300828 260911 WEBBER TEX 3-27 0.75 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.75

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010268 310233 460305 GLENNWOOD APARTMENTS 0.36 Master Meter 99999

FIRST STEP HOMES WEST, LLC

FORT BROWN VILLAS H.O.A.

FOUNTAIN BLEAU APARTMENTS

FOUNTAINHEAD MANAGEMENT, INC.

GALAVISTA APARTMENTS

GALLERIA FLATS

GARDEN CITY APARTMENTS

GARDINA COURTS

GASLIGHT SQUARE MOBILE HOME PARK

GATEWAY AFFORDABLE HOUSING, L.P.

GATEWAY VILLAGE APARTMENTS

GEORGETOWN SQUARE APARTMENTS

GEORGE WEBBER MEMORIAL

GLENNWOOD APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 0.36

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007781 313159 561104 PARKER SQUARE APARTMENTS 0.434 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.434

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009530 314347 964692 BUENA VIDA/GOOD LIFE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004537 325405 661031 GRAPEVINE ESTATES MOBILE HOME PARK 1.734 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.734

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004293 330168 260250 GREEN ACRES MOBILE HOME PARK 0.237 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.237

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008236 331045 260251 GREENBRIAR MANOR APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009026 331090 961092 GREENBRIAR PLACE APARTMENTS 0.194 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.194

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010017 360884 GREEN MEADOWS APARTMENTS 2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010257 460311 GREENTREE VILLAGE NORTH MHP 1.138 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.138

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009737 331551 361198 GREENVILLE GARDEN APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010356 460631 PEARL PARK APARTMENTS 0.56 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.56

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008921 337136 460869 GUADALUPE COURT 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004304 338915 761561 GULFWAY MANOR APARTMENTS 0.53 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.53

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004308 347237 661067 PROJECT 1 0.43 Master Meter 99999
004308 347237 661068 PROJECT 2 & 3 0.6 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.03

GOLDKE ENTERPRISES, LLC

GOOD LIFE APARTMENTS

GRAPEVINE ESTATES MHP

GREEN ACRES MOBILE HOME PARK

GREENBRIAR MANOR APARTMENTS

GREENBRIAR PLACE APARTMENTS

GREEN MEADOWS APARTMENTS

GREENTREE VILLAGE, LLC

GREENVILLE GARDENS APARTMENTS

GREYSTONE BRIDGE BARRINGTON LLC

GUADALUPE COURT

GULFWAY MANOR APARTMENTS

HALTOM CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010301 460701 THE CLARA 0.6 Master Meter 99999
010301 460322 CITY VIEW AT MUELLER APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010241 660110 2405 AT PARK ROW APARTMENTS 0.171 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.171

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001763 362872 260269 HART TEX 3-30C 0.26 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.26

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004314 365297 160950 HASKELL, COMPLEX #1 0.5 Master Meter 99999
004314 365297 160951 HASKELL, COMPLEX #2 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.6
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010369 102347 965920 28TWENTYEIGHT APARTMENTS 0.001 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.001

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008550 000000 962980 HAVENHURST APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008405 370570 460327 HEATHER CONDOMINIUMS 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010247 100422 561531 12640 HEMPSTEAD ROAD MHP 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004804 379838 260870 HERNANDEZ TRAILER PARK 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010130 390157 361568 LUFKIN STATE SCHOOL HOUSING 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007888 000000 261472 SAN ANGELO STATE SUPPORTED LIVING CENTER 1.217 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.217

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009669 385397 965928 HIDDEN PARK APARTMENT HOMES 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004258 385485 260218 FOUNTAIN PLAZA APARTMENTS 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

HARBOR GROUP MNGM LLC

HARRIS INVESTMENT GROUP

HART'S LANDING

HASKELL HOUSING AUTHORITY

HAUS 2828

HAVENHURST APARTMENTS

HEATHER CONDOMINIUMS, THE

HEMPSTEAD MOBILE HOME PARK

HERNANDEZ TRAILER PARK

HHSC/LUFKIN STATE SUP LVNG CNTR

HHS SAN ANGELO SSLC

HIDDEN PARK APARTMENTS

HIETT & ASSOC PROP MGMT, L.L.C.
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

003982 000000 962116 THE NEW RIVIERA APARTMENTS 0.43 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.43

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004330 388957 260317 HILTON PLACE APARTMENTS 0.25 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.25

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008271 398416 560595 HOOKS MOBILE HOME PARK 1.27 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.27

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007707 399599 361601 HOPE VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004560 402719 361273 TEX-048-001 (GEORGE W. WRIGHT) 0.6 Master Meter 99999
004560 402719 361274 TEX-048-002 (BOOKER T. WASHINGTON) 0.3 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.9
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004214 402727 760343 FREER ADDITION 0.207 Master Meter 99999
004214 402727 761151 SAN DIEGO ADDITION 0.98 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.187
Unique 1 2
Count 2

000591 402725 261409 ELDERLY UNIT 1.31 Master Meter 99999
000591 402725 261419 MEMORIAL WEST UNIT 0.074 Master Meter 99999
000591 402725 261424 NORTH UNIT 0.056 Master Meter 99999
000591 402725 261438 SCHOOL LOCATION UNIT 0.066 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.506
Unique 1 4
Count 4

004338 402721 560311 CUNEY HOMES 2.973 Master Meter 99999
004338 402721 560644 IRVINTON VILLAGE 1.101 Master Meter 99999
004338 402721 560680 KELLY VILLAGE 1.582 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 5.656
Unique 1 3
Count 3

006043 417545 161127 HUNTER'S CROSSING APARTMENTS 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006811 421126 460396 HYDE PARK COURT 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010352 102199 964246 PARK PLAZA TOWN HOMES 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008117 000000 460525 ARBORS ON RUSTLEAF APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999

HIGHLAND COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

HILTON PLACE APARTMENTS

HOOKS MOBILE HOME PARK, LTD.

HOPE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

HOUSING AUTH CITY OF PARIS TEXAS

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF DUVAL CNTY

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF ROBY

HOUSTON HOUSING AUTHORITY

HUNTER'S CROSSING

HYDE PARK COURT

IMFI PARK PLAZA

IMPLICITY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003996 424768 360019 INTERNATIONAL ALERT ACADEMY 4.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 4.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006937 000000 967844 SEDONA PEAK APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004349 427222 760455 IVY TERRACE APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009426 429662 660312 JAMESON STREET APARTMENTS 0.145 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.145

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004355 430429 260340 JAYCOM APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009527 000000 965518 LYN QUINTA APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007281 000000 562259 HEIGHTS APARTMENT COMPLEX 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008402 447787 260737 JOSHUA'S COURT 0.24 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.24

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004362 448118 261464 JUNCTION H.A., TEX 3006-1 SITE A 0.226 Master Meter 99999
004362 448118 261465 JUNCTION H.A., TEX 3006-1 SITE B 0.159 Master Meter 99999
004362 448118 261466 JUNCTION H.A., TEX 3006-1 SITE H 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.485
Unique 1 3
Count 3

007748 450648 561621 3720 BOLIN (SECTION H) 0.2 Master Meter 99999
007748 450648 561677 6202 MILWEE (SECTION X) 0.2 Master Meter 99999
007748 450648 561678 6343 MILWEE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
007748 450648 960642 3602 LUMBERDALE 0.032 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.532
Unique 1 4
Count 4

000068 456008 160254 KENDRICK DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003859 456567 260346 KENNEDY TEX 3-22 3.02 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 3.02

INSTITUTE IN BASIC LIFE PRIN INC

INTEGRITY ASSET MANAGEMENT

IVY TERRACE APARTMENTS

JAMESON STREET APARTMENTS

JAYCOM APARTMENTS

JOHNSON PROPERTIES/LYN QUINTA APTS.

JOSEPH CONTI FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

JOSHUA'S COURT

JUNCTION HOUSING AUTHORITY

KANGA PARK, INC.

KENDRICK APTS

KENNEDY COMMUNITIES
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

008830 457316 963621 KENT STREET APARTMENTS 0.003 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.003

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004367 460395 461017 HIGHVIEW HOMES TEX 79-2 0.7 Master Meter 99999
004367 460395 461018 MOSS ROSE HOMES TEX 79-1 0.2 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.9
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009380 467050 660329 KINGS SQUARE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009501 480791 961845 LA CASITAS APARTMENTS 0.164 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.164

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009120 481004 461105 LAFAYETTE PLACE CONDOMINIUMS 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009668 482326 961044 LAGUNA SHORES APARTMENTS 0.194 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.194

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000392 482988 360535 LAKE FOREST ESTATES MHP 1.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008400 482987 660338 LAKE HAVEN ESTATES MHP 2.462 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2.462

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005425 483602 361819 LAKEVIEW METHODIST CONFERENCE CTR. 2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004393 483562 160285 LAKEVIEW MOBILE HOME PARK 0.75 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.75

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008990 483710 962585 LA LUZ APARTMENTS 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009209 000000 260351 LAMESA VILLA APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004573 484610 761042 PECAN VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.84 Master Meter 99999
004573 484610 761941 SUNRISE VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
004573 484610 760132 CASA DE ORO "E" 0.2 Master Meter 99999

KENT STREET APARTMENTS

KILLEEN HOUSING AUTHORITY

KINGS SQUARE APARTMENTS

LA CASITA APARTMENTS

LAFAYETTE PLACE CONDOMINIUMS

LAGUNA SHORES

LAKE FOREST ESTATES MHP

LAKE HAVEN ESTATES MHP

LAKEVIEW METHODIST CONF. CTR.

LAKEVIEW MOBILE HOME PARK

LA LUZ APARTMENTS

LAMESA VILLA APARTMENTS

LANDA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, INC.
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
004573 484610 760133 CASA DE ORO "R" 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004573 484610 761192 SINTON WEST 0.226 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.766
Unique 1 5
Count 5

010010 100420 460809 LANTANA APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004383 485792 460380 LA PALOMA APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003123 00201592 BUILDINGS A-T LA PALOMA VILLAGE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004385 486846 761789 LA QUINTA APARTMENTS 0.56 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.56

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009921 967332 LASALLE TERRACE APARTMENTS 0.044 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.044

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010009 460684 LA SCALA APARTMENTS 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008500 487621 661246 LAS PALMAS APARTMENTS 0.078 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.078

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008415 487618 761587 LAS PALMAS VILLA 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008399 480785 761842 MCALLEN LA VISTA APARTMENTS 0.369 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.369

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004409 493787 660349 LEDBETTER MOBILE HOME PARK 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009709 000000 460815 WALNUT CREEK APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004410 494495 661904 LEE'S APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008414 495728 760528 LEISURE WORLD MH VILLAGE 1.73 Master Meter 99999

LANTANA APARTMENTS

LA PALOMA APARTMENTS

LA PALOMA VILLAGE APARTMENTS

LA QUINTA APARTMENTS

LASALLE TERRACE, LLC

LA SCALA APARTMENTS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS VILLA APARTMENTS

LA VISTA APARTMENTS

LEDBETTER MOBILE HOME PARK, INC.

LEDG CAPITAL, LLC

LEE'S APARTMENTS

LEISURE WORLD MH VILLAGE
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 1.73

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004415 101781 761472 LEONA APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004416 000000 360547 LEROY'S MOBILE HOME PARK 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007986 491581 361641 CAMPUS EAST 0.57 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.57

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000254 971193 SEVILLE WEST APARTMENT 1 0.46 Master Meter 99999
000254 971349 SEVILLE WEST APARTMENT 2 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.56
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004420 500842 661905 LINCOLN HEIGHTS APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004422 100971 760531 LINDALE VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000292 260645 MEADOWS APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009532 000000 260628 LOS ARCOS APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008776 509170 660956 LOS ROBLES MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY 2.131 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2.131

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004437 512512 760879 LULAC VILLAGE PARK APARTMENTS 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004517 945621 360991 NORTHGATE MOBILE HOME PARK 1.34 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.34

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009735 516239 260634 LYNWOOD GARDEN APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003843 000000 964926 DISTRICT A TOWNHOMES 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

LEONA APARTMENTS

LEROY'S MOBILE HOME PARK/TEXARKANA

LE TOURNEAU UNIVERSITY

LILLY EL PASO INVESTMENTS LLC

LINCOLN HEIGHTS APARTMENTS

LINDALE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

LJ EL PASO PROPERTIES LLC

LOS ARCOS APARTMENTS

LOS ROBLES MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY

LULAC VILLAGE PARK APARTMENTS

LUXURY LODGES OF TEXAS, INC.

LYNWOOD GARDEN APARTMENTS

MAC GROUP MANAGEMENT GROUP
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

004440 521052 660962 MACON MANOR APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003093 521546 460216 MAGNOLIA FLATS APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000083 520376 260636 MACHUCA TEX 3-13D 0.77 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.77

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004449 525918 260639 MARFA HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.8 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.8

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010042 964224 MARINE PARK APARTMENTS 0.23 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.23

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001460 526611 00374129 MARMOLEJO MM4 0.457 Master Meter 99999
001460 526611 00374127 MARMOLEJO MM2 0.438 Master Meter 99999
001460 526611 00374128 MARMOLEJO MM3 0.467 Master Meter 99999
001460 526611 260640 MARMOLEJO MM1 0.472 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.834
Unique 1 4
Count 4

009914 261486 SURREY PARK APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000649 534163 661876 MAVERICK ON MAURINE WEST 0.1 Master Meter 99999
000649 534163 661877 MAVERICK ON MAURINE EAST 0.4 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.5
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004819 534466 260877 MAXIMUS APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000149 963885 MUELLER PLACE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007599 556576 562603 MEADOWS APARTMENTS 0.24 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.24

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008523 556579 662439 MEADOWS APARTMENTS 0.034 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.034

Unique 1 1
Count 1

MACON MANOR APARTMENTS

MAGNOLIA FLATS APARTMENTS

MANCHUCA APARTMENTS

MARFA HOUSING AUTHORITY

MARINE PARK 34, LLC

MARMOLEJO APARTMENTS

MATA PROPERTIES

MAURINE STREET APARTMENTS

MAXIMUS APARTMENTS

MCP MUELLER PLACE LLC

MEADOWS APARTMENTS

MEADOWS APARTMENTS, THE
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
009022 558779 460522 MEDITERRANEAN VILLA APARTMENTS 0.6 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.6
Unique 1 1
Count 1

004470 559626 160218 NO. 1185 (205 MAGNOLIA) 0.256 Master Meter 99999
004470 559626 160219 NO. 2565 (401 ROBERTSON) 0.08 Master Meter 99999
004470 559626 160220 NO. 5797 (400 NOEL) 0.076 Master Meter 99999
004470 559626 160221 NO. 6177 (500 ROBERTSON) 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.512
Unique 1 4
Count 4

004472 561162 261420 MERKEL HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.375 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.375

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009122 561954 662011 MESQUITE TRAILS APARTMENTS 0.154 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.154

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009683 563273 967888 MFC MOBILE HOME PARK 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010156 963349 2420 LOUISE COURTYARD APARTMENTS 0.016 Master Meter 99999
010156 660092 2404 LOUISE COURTYARD APARTMENTS 0.022 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.038
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009095 566312 963677 MIDTOWN MANOR APARTMENT 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004478 569635 660990 MINERAL WELLS HOUSING AUTHORITY 0.698 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.698

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010012 100223 961988 PEDRO R. SILVA APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009486 570401 562260 MISSIONARY VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010464 103621 260664 MISSION TRAIL MH & RV VILLAGE 1.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009952 572136 967721 MND MASTER METER 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004855 000000 260876 TRANSMOUNTAIN APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

MEDITERRANEAN VILLA APARTMENTS

MEMPHIS HOUSING AUTHORITY

MERKEL HOUSING AUTHORITY

MESQUITE TRAILS APARTMENTS

MFC MOBILE HOME PARK

M HOLDINGS, LLC

MIDTOWN MANOR

MINERAL WELLS HOUSING AUTHORITY

M I R A MOUNTAINS

MISSIONARY VILLAGE APARTMENTS

MISSION TRAIL VILLAGE

MND PROPERTIES

MONARCH PROPERTIES, INC.
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

004491 577488 260014 ARBOUR APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004491 577488 260109 CHAPARRAL APARTMENTS 0.241 Master Meter 99999
004491 577488 260188 EASTRIDGE PARK APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004491 577488 260192 EL ESCONDIDO APARTMENTS 0.56 Master Meter 99999
004491 577488 260671 MONTERREY EAST APARTMENTS 0.188 Master Meter 99999
004491 577488 260887 VILLA CIENTO APARTMENTS 0.313 Master Meter 99999
004491 577488 260897 VISTA SIERRA APARTMENTS 0.151 Master Meter 99999
004491 577488 260912 WEDGEWOOD PLACE APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
004491 577488 260210 OVERLOOK APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 2.753
Unique 1 9
Count 9

001040 100486 00199325 DEVON PARK APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009143 592110 261484 MOUNTAIN SHADOW APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008239 592128 961990 MOUNTAIN TERRACE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006535 102706 971105 MOUNT CARMEL APTS 0.331 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.331

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010016 965922 THE KATY APARTMENTS 0.122 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.122

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004499 593157 160952 COMPLEX #1 (NEWSOM APTS.) 0.313 Master Meter 99999
004499 593157 160953 COMPLEX #2 (SITE D) 0.108 Master Meter 99999
004499 593157 160954 COMPLEX #3 (SITE A) 0.211 Master Meter 99999
004499 593157 160955 COMPLEX #4 (SITE H) 0.205 Master Meter 99999
004499 593157 160956 COMPLEX #5 (SITE C) 0.102 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.939
Unique 1 5
Count 5

010223 102045 160023 PLEASANT VALLEY ESTATES 0.366 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.366

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009459 000000 661937 SUMMIT APARTMENTS 0.831 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.831

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009872 606082 360970 NEW HAVEN APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

MONTERREY PROPERTIES, LTD.

MOUNTAIN CREEK APARTMENTS

MOUNTAIN SHADOW APARTMENTS

MOUNTAIN TERRACE APARTMENTS

MOUNT CARMEL APARTMENTS

MQMF KATY COLE, LLC

MUNDAY HOUSING AUTHORITY

M-VESTING LLC

MYER & MYER INVESTMENT

NEW HAVEN APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
004512 613072 760981 NORMANDY APARTMENTS (BEEVILLE) 0.3 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.3
Unique 1 1
Count 1

007756 614089 261402 NUEVA VISTA APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004513 614101 561044 NORTH MACGREGOR ARMS APARTMENTS 0.283 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.283

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007280 614281 662117 NORTH TEXAS STATE HOSPITAL WICHITA FALLS CAMPUS 3.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 3.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008531 614652 561049 NORTHWEST PINES MOBILE HOME PARK 5.568 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 5.568

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004962 000000 964226 NORTHWOOD APARTMENTS 0.173 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.173

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000442 615204 661880 COMPLEX B, NORWOOD APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
000442 615204 661911 NORWOOD APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.2
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004523 616816 661026 NURSERY MOBILE HOME PARK 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009824 617110 661130 OAK CREEK RANCH 0.891 Master Meter 99999
009824 617110 661034 OAKWOOD MHP 0.492 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.383
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004536 617107 460564 OAKDALE APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 55555
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008717 617105 661028 OAK HAVEN ESTATES 0.589 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.589

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010354 965672 THE OAKS AT MEDICAL CENTER 0.409 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.409

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009127 617109 460561 OAK HOLLOW APARTMENTS 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

NORMANDY APARTMENTS

NORTH LILLIE, L.P.

NORTH MACGREGOR ARMS

NORTH TEXAS STATE HOSPITAL

NORTHWEST PINES

NORTHWOOD APARTMENT, LLC

NORWOOD APARTMENTS

NURSERY MOBILE HOME PARK

OAK CREEK RANCH MHC LLC

OAKDALE APARTMENTS

OAK HAVEN ESTATES

OAKHILLSTX LLC

OAK HOLLOW APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
009047 617104 460562 OAK MANOR APARTMENTS 0.366 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.366
Unique 1 1
Count 1

009358 617118 460595 OAK TERRACE APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004535 617125 261425 OAK TREE VILLAGE TRAILER PARK 0.16 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.16

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010014 100859 661205 OAKWOOD LANE MOBILE HOME PARK 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004547 621639 661940 OLNEY OAKS APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010088 160864 HOFF GARDENS APARTMENTS 0.289 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.289

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010453 661938 SUN VALLEY APARTMENTS 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010186 460336 HIGH VIEW APTS (TEX 6-43) 0.3 Master Meter 99999
010186 460577 PARK SQUARE APTS  (TEX 6-45) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
010186 460700 SUNPARK LANE (TEX 6-23) 0.2 Master Meter 99999
010186 460707 TARRY TOWNE (TEX 6-26A) 0.3 Master Meter 99999
010186 460763 MADONNA APTS (TEX 6-32A) 0.2 Master Meter 99999
010186 460764 SAHARAH RAMSEY (TEX 6-32B) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
010186 460765 ESCONDIDA (TEX 6-33A) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
010186 460766 JEWETT CIRCLE (TEX 6-38) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
010186 460773 PIN OAK (TEX 7-3) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
010186 461559 PECAN HILL APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
010186 461560 MIDWAY APARTMENTS (TEX NO. 6-40) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
010186 961370 COTTAGE CREEK #1 0.5 Master Meter 99999
010186 961371 COTTAGE CREEK #2 0.5 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 2.7
Unique 1 13
Count 13

010007 661943 WESTERN HEIGHTS APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010109 661084 O.W. RIDGECREST MOBILE COMMUNITY 0.736 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.736

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010344 460704 SAN ANTONIO/BIRCHLEAF APTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

OAK MANOR APARTMENTS

OAK TERRACE APARTMENTS

OAK TREE VILLAGE TRAILER PARK

OAKWOOD MOBILE HOME PARK

OLNEY OAKS APARTMENTS

ONWARD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

OPG SUN VALLEY APARTMENTS LP LLC

OPPORTUNITY HOME SAN ANTONIO

OSPM LLC

OW RIDGECREST LLC

OZ - BIRCHLEAF LAND LLC
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

010345 460314 SAN ANTONIO/THE ARCHES APTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010346 460333 SAN ANTONIO/THE HERWICK APTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004551 633975 160170 SITE "A" 0.185 Master Meter 99999
004551 633975 160525 SITE "D" 0.14 Master Meter 99999
004551 633975 160526 SITE "E" 0.12 Master Meter 99999
004551 633975 161233 FARM LABOR HOUSING 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.545
Unique 1 4
Count 4

010380 101070 561100 THE PALM GARDENS HOA 0.95 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.95

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006231 637408 560602 PALOMINO PLACE APARTMENTS 0.74 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.74

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010092 639573 661242 PARK CREEK MANOR APARTMENTS 1.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008631 641197 261942 PARKLAND TRAILER COURT 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009922 260974 ROADRUNNER RV 1.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006447 641622 161155 PARKVIEW MOBILE HOME PARK 1.14 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.14

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009576 101772 561329 PARKVIEW VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008023 641693 261944 PARKWEST APARTMENTS 0.18 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.18

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008488 000000 461306 VINTAGE AT OAK HILL APARTMENTS 0.444 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.444

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010140 00360466 PATRICIA MANOR 1-17 0.1 Master Meter 99999

OZ - THE ARCHES LLC

OZ - THE HERWICK LLC

PADUCAH HOUSING AUTHORITY

PALM GARDENS

PALOMINO PLACE APARTMENTS

PARK CREEK MANOR APARTMENTS

PARKLAND TRAILER COURT

PARKVIEW MHP REAL ESTATE LLC

PARKVIEW MOBILE HOME PARK

PARKVIEW VILLAGE APARTMENTS

PARKWEST APARTMENTS

PARSA HOLDINGS, LLC

PATRICIA MANOR APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010294 102438 160021 HIGH PLAINS RANCH 2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010234 461551 1302 WEST 24TH STREET APARTMENTS 0.203 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.203

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009462 648595 661257 PEBBLEBROOK APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009435 000000 461110 ZILKER CONDOMINIUMS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008703 665640 560095 THE PINES AT LONG POINT 0.38 Master Meter 99999
008703 665640 965655 THE PINES AT LONG POINT II 0.5 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.88
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004583 665651 761052 PINE TO PALM RESORT PARK #1 0.58 Master Meter 99999
004583 665651 960166 PINE TO PALM RESORT PARK #2 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.68
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008173 665653 361199 PINE WOOD APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010064 160602 THE LANDING AT PINEWOOD PARK 0.437 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.437

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002363 460781 BUILDING BC - TIFFANY CONDOS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
002363 964887 BUILDING DE - TIFFANY CONDOS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
002363 964888 BUILDING HI - TIFFANY CONDOS 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.3
Unique 1 3
Count 3

004036 667887 160037 COURTYARD APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004036 667887 161257 DATE STREET FACILITY 0.5 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.6
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010106 100571 561126 PLEASANT ACRES MOBILE HOME PARK 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

005426 668022 361774 PLEASANT HILLS CHILDRENS HOME 1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1

PAVILLARD MHC REAL ESTATE, LLC

PEASE PARKSIDE APARTMENTS

PEBBLEBROOK APARTMENTS

PERCH MANAGEMENT

PINES AT LONG POINT APTS, THE

PINE TO PALM RESORT PARK

PINE WOOD APTS

PINEWOOD PARK INVESTORS, LLC

PIONEERBECK ASSOCIATION MANAGEMENT

PLAINVIEW HOUSING AUTHORITY

PLEASANT ACRES MHP

PLEASANT HILLS CHILDRENS HOME
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

004595 631362 561128 PLYMOUTH VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.928 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.928

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009044 670354 460590 PONDEROSA APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009484 674966 661419 GARDEN VILLA APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009497 675669 460596 PRADERA HOUSES, TX 303-1, SITE G 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009836 000000 261388 ABILENE NORTH APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010381 101765 461384 PRESIDIO FLATS APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003797 000000 967989 PRESTON TRACE APARTMENTS 0.136 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.136

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000154 460573 THE PALMS APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009113 684446 460286 QUAIL PARK VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004609 684606 260763 QUEEN'S MOBILE ESTATES 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006093 687064 260888 VILLA DE LEON APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001908 000000 460260 KENSINGTON COURT 0.3 Master Meter 99999
001908 000000 460395 KENSINGTON TERRACE 0.51 Master Meter 99999
001908 000000 962159 OAK CREEK APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.91
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009422 690558 761095 RANCHERO VILLAGE MOBILE HOME PARK 1.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.4

PLYMOUTH VILLAGE

PONDEROSA APARTMENTS

POWER-PROPERTIES

PRADERA HOMES APARTMENTS

PRESERVATION MANAGEMENT, INC.

PRESIDIO FLATS APARTMENTS

PRESTON TRACE APARTMENTS

PROSPEROUS SIERRA PROPERTIES

QUAIL PARK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

QUEENS MHC

R & L INVESTMENTS

RAINIER MANAGEMENT, INC.

RANCHERO VILLAGE MOBILE HOME PK
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

000902 00206212 PARK SOUTH VILLAGE 0.85 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.85

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010421 696674 965161 RED BIRD MHC 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010006 160865 LAKESHORE AT MAXEY PARK APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001197 460324 MUELLER CROSSING 0.1 Master Meter 99999
001197 00206218 TANGLEWOOD APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.2
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008736 000000 661025 NORTHWOOD MOBILE HOME PARK 1.922 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.922

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008619 000000 460695 STONEGATE MHC 2.874 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2.874

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004626 710576 261493 RICKS APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009647 000000 361284 VICTORY PARK APARTMENTS 0.462 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.462

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006967 714208 460619 RIVERCREST APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009498 714206 460620 RIVER TERRACE APTS., TX 59-009-011 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010384 460624 RIVERVIEW APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007921 719742 260778 ROBIN HOOD PARK 1.429 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.429

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010151 660064 AERO WHITE ROCK APTS 0.443 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.443

Unique 1 1

RC MANAGEMENT

REDBIRD MHC

RED PAGE VENTURES 2

RESPROP MANAGEMENT

RHP PROPERTIES

RHP STAFFING

RICKS APARTMENTS

RISE RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT CO.

RIVERCREST APARTMENTS

RIVER TERRACE APARTMENTS

RIVERVIEW APARTMENTS SM, L.P.

ROBIN HOOD PARK

ROCKFARMER PROPERTIES
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 1

004640 723505 661099 ROCKWALL UNIT TX 095-001 0.172 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.172

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009460 723539 661100 ROCKY POINT MOBILE HOME PARK 0.9 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.9

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008409 726716 562236 ROLAND HILLIARD MEMORIAL APTS 0.272 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.272

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007791 000000 460312 VILLAS AT MUELLER 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007930 728244 260004 ALTUDA ARMS APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009260 728247 460287 THE ROSEDALE 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010321 461067 ROSEVILLE APARTMENTS 0.465 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.465

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004648 730038 261427 ROTAN-COMPLEX #1 0.3 Master Meter 99999
004648 730038 261428 ROTAN-COMPLEX #10 (SITE TX4-E) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004648 730038 261429 ROTAN-COMPLEX #11 (SITE TX4-F) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004648 730038 261430 ROTAN-COMPLEX #2 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004648 730038 261431 ROTAN-COMPLEX #3 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004648 730038 261432 ROTAN-COMPLEX #4 (SITE E) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004648 730038 261433 ROTAN-COMPLEX #5 (SITE AA-1) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004648 730038 261434 ROTAN-COMPLEX #6 (SITE P) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004648 730038 261435 ROTAN-COMPLEX #7 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004648 730038 261436 ROTAN-COMPLEX #8 (SITE F) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004648 730038 261437 ROTAN-COMPLEX#9 (SITE AA-2) 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.3
Unique 1 11
Count 11

004649 730102 460390 LANCE HAVEN TEX-322-01 0.615 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.615

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004651 731782 561248 ROYAL COACH VILLAGE 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001594 000000 460836 MUELLER SQUARE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1

ROCKWALL, HOUSING AUTHORITY OF

ROCKY POINT ESTATES, LLC

ROLAND HILLIARD MEMORIAL APTS

ROSCOE PROPERTIES

ROSE-ALTUDA ARMS, L.P.

ROSEDALE APARTMENTS

ROSEVILLE HOUSING TRUST

ROTAN HOUSING AUTHORITY

ROUND ROCK HOUSING AUTHORITY

ROYAL COACH VILLAGE MHP

RPC MUELLER SQUARE LLC
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 1

009151 741928 460641 RUNNYMEDE APARTMENTS 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009207 743082 964632 SADOSA RIDGE APARTMENTS 0.31 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.31

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004732 743485 460881 ST. EDWARD'S UNIVERSITY 0.984 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.984

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008626 743635 460381 LA PATRICE TOWNHOMES 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003805 743951 260785 SALAZAR TEX 3-10 2.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009482 745875 460808 VILLA DEL SOL CONDOMINIUMS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010145 101028 562032 SANDPIPER COVE APARTMENTS 0.326 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.326

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010120 100799 661123 SAN GRANDE MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY 1.8 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.8

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008651 746942 761838 SAN JUAN VILLAGE APARTMENTS 1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009548 746947 965600 SAN MARCOS ACADEMY 1.447 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.447

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004670 748152 460935 TX 334001 SITE A 0.324 Master Meter 99999
004670 748152 460936 TX 334001 SITE B 0.123 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.447
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008430 748185 761163 SANTA ROSA VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009163 748754 362086 RATTLESNAKE RANCH DISTRIBUTION 3.804 Master Meter 99999
009163 748754 362087 SEVEN J RANCH DISTRIBUTION 1.7 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 5.504
Unique 1 2

SAAHC RUNNYMEDE APARTMENTS, LP

SADOSA RIDGE APARTMENTS

SAINT EDWARD'S UNIVERSITY, INC.

SAINT LOUISE HOUSE

SALAZAR APARTMENTS

SAN ANTONIO VILLA DEL SOL CONDO

SANDPIPER COVE APTS.

SAN GRANDE MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY

SAN JUAN VILLAGE APARTMENTS

SAN MARCOS ACADEMY

SAN SABA HOUSING AUTHORITY

SANTA ROSA VILLAGE APARTMENTS

SATURN GAS SYSTEMS, INC.
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 2

004680 750520 260794 SCHARBAUER TOWNHOMES ASSOC. 0.16 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.16

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004681 751315 460204 CLYDE FORD VILLAGE, TX 350-2 0.6 Master Meter 99999
004681 751315 460637 ROY RICHARD VILLAS, TX 350-1 0.3 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.9
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008761 760890 261943 POSADA DEL REY APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008560 763292 460659 SEGUIN MANOR APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008420 767541 962124 PECAN VILLA APARTMENTS 0.16 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.16

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008681 100641 461279 THE SEVEN PINES APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
008681 100641 461307 SEVEN PINES AT DELIGHT APTS. 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.3
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008324 767843 460663 SEVEN TOWERS APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004688 767946 661918 SITE 52-1 (PARK) 0.6 Master Meter 99999
004688 767946 661919 SITE 52-2 (SENIORS) 0.5 Master Meter 99999
004688 767946 661920 SITE 52-3A (NORTH SITE) 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004688 767946 661921 SITE 52-3B (DAYCARE) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004688 767946 661922 SITE 52-3C (900 BLOCK) 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.5
Unique 1 5
Count 5

004696 768315 00351412 106 1/2 JOHNSON ST A. 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004696 768315 00351413 106 1/2 JOHNSON ST B. 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004696 768315 561299 104 JOHNSON ST 0.2 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.6
Unique 1 3
Count 3

004695 768330 361203 SHADY OAKS MOBILE HOME PARK 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004700 768772 160514 SHALLOWATER MOBILE HOME PARK 0.322 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.322

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008421 775792 661910 SHEPPARD'S EDGE APARTMENTS 0.9 Master Meter 99999

SCHARBAUER TOWNHOMES ASSOC.

SCHERTZ HOUSING AUTHORITY

SEAB, L.P.

SEGUIN MANOR APARTMENTS

SEGUIN PECAN VILLA APARTMENTS

SEVEN PINES APARTMENTS

SEVEN TOWERS APARTMENTS

SEYMOUR HOUSING AUTHORITY

SHADY OAKS APARTMENTS (I)

SHADY OAKS MOBILE HOME PARK

SHALLOWATER MOBILE HOME&RV PARK

SHEPPARDS EDGE APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 0.9

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004706 775842 260800 SHERIDAN RANCH MOBILE HOME PARK 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004707 775892 660037 BAKER/ROSS 0.9 Master Meter 99999
004707 775892 660096 CHARLES 0.3 Master Meter 99999
004707 775892 660994 MONTGOMERY 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004707 775892 661127 SCOTT CIRCLE 0.5 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.8
Unique 1 4
Count 4

009690 776553 966194 SHERWOOD ARMS APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009253 000000 460696 THE SOCIAL APARTMENTS 0.607 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.607

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009502 780193 961846 SIERRA BLANCA APARTMENTS 0.002 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.002

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009500 780232 260096 SIERRA RIDGE APARTMENTS 0.093 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.093

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008781 781869 562093 SILVER GLEN APARTMENTS 0.296 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.296

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010248 460270 ARISTO AT MEDICAL 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004713 000000 260804 SIMPATICO APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003910 786431 460835 SKYLINE AT BARTON CREEK 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009145 801142 460170 SOLARIS APARTMENTS 0.667 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.667

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008390 000000 160997 SOMERSET SQUARE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

SHERIDAN RANCH MOBILE HOME PARK

SHERMAN HOUSING AUTHORITY

SHERWOOD ARMS APARTMENTS

SHIPPY PROPERTIES

SIERRA BLANCA APARTMENTS

SIERRA RIDGE APARTMENTS

SILVER GLEN APARTMENTS

SILVERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

SIMPATICO APARTMENTS/MIDLAND

SKYLINE AT BARTON CREEK

SOLARIS APARTMENTS

SOMERSET SQUARE APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
004720 000000 661161 SOUTHDALE APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
004720 000000 965664 STONEWOOD TERRACE APTS/DALLAS 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.5
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009078 805542 461070 SOUTHGATE VILLAGE APARTMENTS 1.09 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.09

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004726 805757 561331 SOUTHMORE PLACE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010428 00700555 SOUTH PLAZA APARTMENTS 0.216 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.216

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009625 000000 461552 APEX MODERN LIVING APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010338 807217 661113 SPANISH GARDEN APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009964 807214 661164 SPANISH PLAZA APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009030 807218 660075 SPANISH PUERTO APARTMENTS 0.174 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.174

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010337 807228 661215 SPANISH VISTA APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010153 810545 561335 SPRING BRANCH MOBILE HOME PARK 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008782 810561 962141 SPRINGDALE GARDENS APARTMENTS 0.56 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.56

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009196 810653 562198 SPRINGWOOD PARK APARTMENTS 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006284 000000 661173 HUNT CLUB APARTMENTS 0.06 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.06

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004733 812117 261440 STAMFORD COMPLEX #3 (S. FEGUSAN) 0.066 Master Meter 99999

SOUTHDALE APARTMENTS

SOUTHGATE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

SOUTHMORE PLACE APARTMENTS

SOUTH PLAZA APARTMENTS, LLC

SOUTHSHORE GROUP LLC

SPANISH GARDEN APTS

SPANISH PLAZA

SPANISH PUERTO APARTMENTS

SPANISH VISTA APARTMENTS

SPRING BRANCH MOBILE HOME PARK

SPRINGDALE APARTMENTS, L.P.

SPRINGWOOD PARK APARTMENTS

SRY PARTNERS, LTD

STAMFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
004733 812117 261441 STAMFORD COMPLEX #4 (W. REYNOLDS) 0.066 Master Meter 99999
004733 812117 261442 STAMFORD COMPLEX #5 (W. CAMPBELL) 0.042 Master Meter 99999
004733 812117 261469 STAMFORD COMPLEX #2 (110 N. ANSON) 0.059 Master Meter 99999
004733 812117 261470 STAMFORD COMPLEX #1 (VASSER&VNDRBT) 0.031 Master Meter 99999
004733 812117 261859 STAMFORD COMPLEX #3B(BREMINGTON ST) 0.033 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.297
Unique 1 6
Count 6

008807 810881 662417 ST. CHARLES PLACE APARTMENTS 0.225 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.225

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010420 816566 960936 SOUTH TEXAS CHILDREN'S HOME 1.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009340 000000 964983 PEOPLE EL SHADDAI VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
009340 000000 964981 ST JAMES MANOR APARTMENTS 0.346 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.446
Unique 1 2
Count 2

009797 819452 965658 STERLINGSHIRE ST # 76E 0.25 Master Meter 99999
009797 819452 965659 STERLINGSHIRE ST #124 0.14 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.39
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008260 000000 969208 CORVALLA AT STONEBRIAR 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007937 823779 361923 STONEBRIDGE VILLA APTS.(BLDG A & B) 0.1 Master Meter 99999
007937 823779 361924 STONEBRIDGE S. APTS. (BLDG. E & F) 0.2 Master Meter 99999
007937 823779 361925 LOS INCAS APTS. (BLDG C & D) 0.2 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.5
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009466 823802 660138 DALLAS MOBILE HOME PARK 0.34 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.34

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010069 100718 560557 700 STONETOWN ALVIN 0.65 Master Meter 99999
010069 100718 562467 600 STONETOWN ALVIN 0.32 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.97
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004745 825477 460697 STRATFORD CONDOMINIUMS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008425 825476 661135 STRATFORD HILL APARTMENTS 0.11 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.11

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010363 261389 WILLOW PARK APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999

ST CHARLES PLACE APARTMENT

STCHM

STEELE SAINT JAMES PEOPLES LLC

STERLINGSHIRE APARTMENTS

STILLWATER CAPITAL INVESTMENTS

STONEBRIDGE VILLA&LOS INCAS APTS

STONETOWN DALLAS MHP, LLC

STONETOWN VILLAGE AT ALVIN

STRATFORD CONDO OWNERS ASSOC

STRATFORD HILL APARTMENTS

STT PROPERTIES, LLC
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004747 945622 260834 SUL ROSS UNIVERSITY 1.8 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.8

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010455 361674 SUMMIT AT ORTON HILL & PLAZA DRIVE-2817 E J CAMPBELL BLVD 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008629 829207 661175 SUMMIT OAKS MANUFACTURED HOME COMMUNITY 3.379 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 3.379

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004754 829478 260838 SUNCREST APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009016 829496 261764 SUNDIAL APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008585 829525 562090 SUNFLOWER TERRACE APARTMENTS 0.517 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.517

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006449 000000 660119 CONCORD VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.124 Master Meter 99999
006449 000000 962549 CLEBURNE PLAZA APTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.224
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008484 000000 460218 SUNRISE GARDEN VILLAS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010060 100888 361581 SUNRISE LANDING 0.446 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.446

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004763 830011 361242 SUNSET APARTMENTS 0.192 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.192

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010259 460616 RIDGECREST APARTMENTS 0.7 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.7

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007935 830035 361243 SUNSET HILLS APARTMENTS 0.21 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.21

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003949 830182 260845 SUNTRACK MOBILE HOME PARK 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

SUL ROSS STATE UNIVERITY

SUMMIT APARTMENTS

SUMMIT OAKS

SUNCREST APTS

SUNDIAL APARTMENTS

SUNFLOWER TERRACE APARTMENTS

SUNRIDGE MANAGEMENT GROUP

SUNRISE GARDEN VILLAS

SUNRISE LANDING

SUNSET APARTMENTS

SUNSET HEIGHTS APARTMENTS

SUNSET HILLS APARTMENTS, INC.

SUNTRACK MOBILE HOMES
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

004769 831281 460702 SUTTON PLACE TOWNHOMES 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009931 831304 260846 SUTTON PLACE NO. 1 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008673 831282 260359 LIDDON TOWNHOMES 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004102 831596 662010 BENT TREE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004102 831596 661914 QUAIL RUN APARTMENTS 0.092 Master Meter 99999
004102 831596 661906 LONE OAK APTS. (NORTH) 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004102 831596 661907 LONE OAK APTS. (SOUTH) 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004102 831596 661949 PECAN HILL APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004102 831596 662277 GLENBROOK APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004102 831596 965608 RHOME APARTMENTS 0.042 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.834
Unique 1 7
Count 7

008759 833257 963416 SWEET UNION APARTMENTS A 0.1 Master Meter 99999
008759 833257 963417 SWEET UNION APARTMENTS B 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.2
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010221 101506 661409 TANGLEWOOD GARDEN APARTMENTS 0.32 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.32

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009331 836002 460706 TARA APARTMENTS 0.51 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.51

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010390 760982 THE STERLING APARTMENTS MM1 0.53 Master Meter 99999
010390 965799 THE STERLING APARTMENTS MM2 0.17 Master Meter 99999
010390 964041 VERANDAH FLATS 0.11 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.81
Unique 1 3
Count 3

004780 841417 461027 AUTUMN LEAVES 0.57 Master Meter 99999
004780 841417 461028 CRESTVIEW 0.37 Master Meter 99999
004780 841417 461029 JONATHAN MOORE 0.76 Master Meter 99999
004780 841417 461030 RATLIFF 0.17 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.87
Unique 1 4
Count 4

010258 461233 CANDLESTICK APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

SUTTON PL(SA) TWNHME OWNERS ASSN

SUTTON PLACE ONE

SUTTON PL LIDDON TWNHM OWNR ASSN

SWAN MANAGEMENT, INC.

SWEET UNION APARTMENTS

TANGLEWOOD GARDEN APARTMENTS

TARA APARTMENTS

TARANTINO PROPERTIES INC.

TEMPLE HOUSING AUTHORITY

TERRA APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
004782 843425 361569 TERRELL STATE HOSPITAL 1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1
Unique 1 1
Count 1

007247 844322 361360 TEXAS APARTMENTS 0.9 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.9

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009057 000000 662175 MEXIA STATE SUPPORTED LIVING CENTER 5.8 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 5.8

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008690 846626 662019 GAINESVILLE STATE SCHOOL 2.2 Master Meter 99999
008690 846626 661873 BROWNWOOD STATE SCHOOL 1.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 3.3
Unique 1 2
Count 2

006854 846685 460325 TEXAS NEUROREHAB CENTER 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009881 851459 161144 THE 2202 COURTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009639 851466 963620 THE 603 APARTMENTS 0.057 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.057

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010332 101632 662685 THE APOLLO 0.005 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.005

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000901 851477 966515 THE ASHLEY AT BLUFFVIEW 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009259 851486 461022 THE BLUFFS OF BROOKSIDE APTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010128 361536 COLONIAL APARTMENTS 0.135 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.135

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009834 851473 460371 THE COLONY APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

002088 461069 THE DOMINIK APARTMENTS 1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010427 103294 160095 THE ELLA 1.2 Master Meter 99999

TERRELL STATE HOSPITAL

TEXAS APARTMENTS

TEXAS DEPT OF AGING & DISABILITY SERVICE

TEXAS JUVENILE JUSTICE DEPART

TEXAS NEUROREHAB CENTER

THE 2202 COURTS

THE 603 APARTMENTS

THE APOLLO APARTMENTS

THE ASHLEY AT BLUFFVIEW

THE BLUFFS OF BROOKSIDE APTS

THE COLONIAL APARTMENTS

THE COLONY APARTMENTS

THE DOMINIK APARTMENTS

THE ELLA APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Subtotal Sum 1.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009552 851505 662259 ENCLAVE APARTMENTS 0.005 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.005

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010085 460559 THE FLATS AT OAK HILLS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010399 461019 BRIDGEWATER RETREAT 0.66 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.66

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010339 101453 00206206 SOUTHWIND APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
010339 101453 00206262 THE GARDEN APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.2
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008657 851485 760387 THE HOMESTEAD RANCH 1.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010325 460804 THE JACKSON 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009981 851538 966503 THE LAUREL PRESTON HOLLOW 0.331 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.331

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010291 102031 662411 THE GARDENS OF BEDFORD APARTMENTS 0.388 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.388

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010327 101307 661936 THE MAGNOLIA ON 4TH 1.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009790 000000 966216 THE MARABELLA ON PIONEER 0.338 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.338

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007933 851532 160517 SHAMROCK APARTMENTS 0.072 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.072

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009308 851489 460567 OAKS APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009156 851488 460776 THE OAKS CONDOMINIUMS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

THE ENCLAVE APARTMENTS

THE FLATS AT OAK HILLS

THE FORUM

THE GARDEN APARTMENTS

THE HOMESTEAD

THE JACKSON

THE LAUREL PRESTON HOLLOW

THE LENNOX

THE MAGNOLIA ON 4TH

THE MARABELLA ON PIONEER APARTMENTS

THE NEW SHAMROCK APARTMENTS

THE OAKS APARTMENTS

THE OAKS CONDOMINIUMS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

008768 635290 460864 THE PALM CONDOMINIUMS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010170 101318 561396 THE PARK AT AVIANO 0.77 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.77

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009589 000000 965698 THE PARK AT VITTORIA APARTMENT HOMES 0.8 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.8

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010264 851886 260869 THUNDERBIRD CONDOMINIUMS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010449 01191451 300-1245-525 (CPS9HP) 0.25 Master Meter 99999
010449 01191454 ONE RIVERWALK PLACE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
010449 01191449 300-0439-084 (CPS3HP) 3 Master Meter 99999
010449 01191452 300-0439-047 (CPSDURG) 0.01 Master Meter 99999
010449 01191453 300-5163-086 (CPSNGCLUB) 0.01 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 3.37
Unique 1 5
Count 5

009476 000000 461081 VILLA BORDEAUX CONDOMINIUMS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010105 851969 561383 2014 BAYTOWN VILLAGE LTD 1.06 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.06

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009261 851978 362046 THE VINEYARDS APARTMENTS 0.156 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.156

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010274 101554 160825 WELLINGTON MANOR APTS 0.429 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.429

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010343 100955 461232 WESTFORT BROADWAY APTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010070 660080 CASA DE LOMA APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004340 000000 461034 BARRINGTON APTS. & MOTOR INN/TEMPLE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004340 000000 460153 BRONCO I APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.2
Unique 1 2

THE PALM CONDOMINIUM COMMUNITY

THE PARK AT AVIANO APARTMENTS

THE PARK AT VITTORIA APARTMENT HOMES

THE THUNDERBIRD CONDOMINIUM

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT SAN ANTONIO

THE VILLA BORDEAUX HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.

THE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

THE VINEYARDS APARTMENTS

THE WELLINGTON APARTMENTS

THE WESTFORT BROADWAY

THINK MULTIFAMILY, TMF CASA DE LOMA

THOMSON & THOMSON, LTD.
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 2

006527 000000 460811 VILLA NAVERONE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010350 102383 661192 THOUSAND OAKS MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY 1.9 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.9

Unique 1 1
Count 1

006657 860152 261876 TIGUA VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.36 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.36

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008538 860596 962936 TIMBERWOLF APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009644 00370307 TORINO VILLAS MM#2 0.452 Master Meter 99999
009644 460554 TORINO VILLAS MM#1 0.452 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.904
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008418 862917 362106 TOWNE OAKS TOWNHOMES 0.273 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.273

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010335 862902 361864 TOWNHOUSE SOUTH APARTMENTS 0.133 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.133

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009991 100099 661204 TP LAS PALMAS APARTMENTS 0.18 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.18

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009798 864132 460805 TRADE WIND VILLAS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004813 864354 260872 TRAILER RETREAT MOBILE HOME PARK 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008413 864359 761278 TRAILS END MOBILE HOME PARK 2.35 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2.35

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009205 864363 460634 TRAILS OF ELM CREEK 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008268 000000 461558 TRAVIS HEIGHTS HOA 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

THOMSON INVESTMENTS LIMITED DBA

THOUSAND OAKS MOBILE COMMUNITY

TIGUA VILLAGE APARTMENTS

TIMBERWOLF APARTMENTS

TORINO VILLAS LLC

TOWNE OAKS TOWNHOMES

TOWNHOUSE SOUTH LONGVIEW, LLC

TP LAS PALMAS APARTMENTS

TRADE WIND VILLAS

TRAILER RETREAT MOBILE HOME PARK

TRAILS END MHP

TRAILS OF ELM CREEK

TRAVIS HEIGHTS HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION

Page 44 of 50



Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
008674 867549 461104 TREATY OAKS APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.1
Unique 1 1
Count 1

008457 867556 761555 TREEMONT APARTMENTS 0.123 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.123

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008091 000000 460683 SPANISH OAKS APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010236 101889 261549 TRINITY PLACE APARTMENTS 0.82 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.82

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010008 160365 NORTHTOWN ESTATES 1.9 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.9

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009971 871672 260878 TRUMAN TEX 3-32 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010270 101537 662415 TWELVE33 AT CAVENDER APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010119 460533 ARCOS APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000174 260931 WOODCREST APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

007475 877142 460282 FOUR SEASONS APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
007475 877142 460678 SOUTH HILL APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
007475 877142 761023 OSO BAY APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
007475 877142 00206248 NEW ENGLAND VILLAGE APARTMENT HOMES 0.573 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.173
Unique 1 4
Count 4

010222 101754 661207 UNIVERSITY APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010199 102063 361673 UNIVERSITY COURTYARDS 0.169 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.169

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009485 881345 962206 VALLEY VIEW APARTMENTS 0.059 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.059

Unique 1 1

TREATY OAKS APARTMENTS

TREEMONT APARTMENTS

TRIF TEXAS

TRINITY PLACE APARTMENTS

TRUE STAR CAPITAL

TRUMAN APARTMENTS

TWELVE33 APARTMENTS

TWO TEN MANAGEMENT

TX WOODCREST HAP, LP

UNITED APARTMENT GROUP

UNIVERSITY APARTMENTS

UNIVERSITY COURTYARDS

VALLEY VIEW APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 1

010459 100987 761302 VALLEY VIEW APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001109 881197 762147 VAL VERDE APARTMENTS 0.111 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.111

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010331 963253 THE VERANDA APARTMENT HOMES 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009222 884564 461276 VERANO AT THE HEIGHTS APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009560 000000 964943 VIKING APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004850 885814 260098 VILLA CAMILLE APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010320 102024 261868 VILLA DEL NORTE APARTMENTS 0.776 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.776

Unique 1 1
Count 1

003745 885809 661157 VILLA DEL RIO APARTMENTS 0.214 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.214

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004860 885800 561460 VILLAGE GREEN MOBILE HOME PARK 2.98 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2.98

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008634 885805 661216 VILLAGE NORTH MOBILE HOME PARK 5.64 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 5.64

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004863 000000 260851 SYSTEM A - VILLAGE PLACE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004863 000000 260852 SYSTEM B AND C - VILLAGE PLACE 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004863 000000 260853 SYSTEM E, F AND D - VILLAGE PLACE 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.3
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009032 885781 661941 VILLA MADRID APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008004 885775 961013 VILLA MARIA APARTMENTS 0.34 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.34

Unique 1 1

VALLEY VIEW APTS

VAL VERDE R.V. PARK & APTS

VERANDA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS LLC

VERANO AT THE HEIGHTS APARTMENTS

VIKING APARTMENTS

VILLA CAMILLE APARTMENTS

VILLA DEL NORTE APARTMENTS

VILLA DEL RIO APARTMENTS

VILLAGE GREEN MOBILE HOME PARK

VILLAGE NORTH

VILLAGE PL. CHARITABLE TRUST APTS/ODESSA

VILLA MADRID APARTMENTS

VILLA MARIA
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 1

008586 885783 460096 VILLA MESA APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009495 885777 961983 VILLA ORLEANS APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004853 885806 761324 "A" SECTION 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004853 885806 761855 "B" SECTION 0.176 Master Meter 99999
004853 885806 761856 "C" SECTION 0.2 Master Meter 99999
004853 885806 761857 "D" SECTION 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.676
Unique 1 4
Count 4

009779 885862 661037 VILLAS AT LA RISA APARTMENTS 0.332 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.332

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009285 885810 260890 VILLA SIERRA APARTMENTS 0.32 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.32

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008816 886296 661112 VISTA DEL SOL APARTMENTS 0.411 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.411

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004865 886284 761554 VISTA DEL SOL APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009915 00374413 CASA DE LUNA ZONE 3 0.073 Master Meter 99999
009915 260629 CASA DE LUNA ZONE 1 0.099 Master Meter 99999
009915 260265 CASA DE LUNA ZONE 2 0.063 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.235
Unique 1 3
Count 3

009641 000000 460686 AUSTIN/MEADOW'S EDGE 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009850 886445 661217 VOLARA APARTMENTS 1.194 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.194

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004867 888958 660197 ESTELLA MAXEY PLACE 3.9 Master Meter 99999
004867 888958 660322 KATE ROSS HOMES 1.6 Master Meter 99999
004867 888958 661160 SOUTH TERRACE 3.8 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 9.3
Unique 1 3
Count 3

008168 893998 261732 WALLINGTON APARTMENTS 0.35 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.35

VILLA MESA APARTMENTS

VILLA ORLEANS APARTMENTS

VILLA SAN LUIS

VILLAS AT LA RISA

VILLA SIERRA APTS

VISTA DEL SOL APARTMENTS

VISTA DEL SOL APTS / VICTORIA

VJ CAPITAL PROPERTIES LTD

VLD AUSTIN REALTY CAPITAL, LLC

VOLARA APARTMENTS

WACO HOUSING AUTHORITY&AFFILIATE

WALLINGTON PLAZA APARTMENTS
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

004874 897937 260898 VISTA SOL APARTMENTS 0.4 Master Meter 99999
004874 897937 260909 WARREN PROPERTIES 0.2 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.6
Unique 1 2
Count 2

008664 900372 561459 WATERMARK AT BAYTOWN 0.4 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.4

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008997 900354 461021 WATERS HAVEN OF KILLEEN 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004877 902584 660252 GETZEN DANER APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
004877 902584 661045 PATRICK APARTMENTS 1.3 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.8
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004288 907857 260248 WELLINGTON COMMONS TOWNHOMES 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009089 907854 460174 WELLINGTON ESTATES 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008497 908693 562033 WESLEY SQUARE APARTMENTS 0.514 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.514

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004405 912912 660346 WESTIN PLACE APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009945 00352785 AMBER HILL APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
009945 460875 ALEGRIA DEL SOL 0.196 Master Meter 99999
009945 460335 ALTITUDE APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
009945 460584 RIDGE AT SOUTHCROSS 0.47 Master Meter 99999
009945 460377 THE BLUE VINE APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 1.466
Unique 1 5
Count 5

007900 912974 661944 WESTMORELAND PARK APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010225 360001 WESTON APARTMENT HOMES 0.219 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.219

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008788 000000 260833 STOCKTON VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

WARREN PROPERTIES, INC.

WATERMARK AT BAYTOWN APARMENTS

WATERS HAVEN OF KILLEN

WAXAHACHIE HOUSING AUTHORITY

WELLINGTON COMMONS TOWN HOMES

WELLINGTON ESTATES

WESLEY SQUARE APARTMENTS

WESTIN PLACE APARTMENTS

WESTLAND REALESTATE GROUP

WESTMORELAND PARK APTS

WESTON APARTMENT HOMES

WEST SHERER LLC
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Unique 1 1
Count 1

007912 910465 260916 WEST TOWN APARTMENTS 0.835 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.835

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004370 912973 560684 KINGS ROW MOBILE HOME PARK 1.7 Master Meter 99999
004370 912973 461032 CEDAR GROVE MANUFACTURED HOME COMM. 6 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 7.7
Unique 1 2
Count 2

004900 914164 661247 WHEEL ESTATES MOBILE HOME PARK 1.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009278 915448 760160 WHISPERING WINDS APARTMENTS 0.6 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.6

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001280 000000 460560 OAK HILLS TERRACE TOWNHOUSES 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009152 925901 361387 WILLIAMSBURG APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009118 927672 661260 WILLOWICK APARTMENTS 0.5 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.5

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008760 931737 460838 WINDSOR OAKS CONDOMINIUMS 0.021 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.021

Unique 1 1
Count 1

001700 00225540 THE FLATS APARTMENTS 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008532 938092 562235 WOODLAND ESTATES 2.629 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 2.629

Unique 1 1
Count 1

010158 101530 661947 WOODLAND VILLAGE APARTMENTS 0.282 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.282

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000020 938975 260899 W. BEAN TEX 3-24 0.1 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.1

Unique 1 1
Count 1

000986 939370 661268 WOODSHIRE MOBILE HOME PARK 1.07 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.07

Unique 1 1

WEST TOWN APARTMENTS

WESTWIND ENTERPRISES, LTD.

WHEEL ESTATES MOBILE HOME PARKLP

WHISPERING WIND APARTMENTS

WILDWOOD MANAGEMENT GROUP

WILLIAMSBURG APARTMENTS

WILLOWICK APARTMENTS

WINDSOR OAKS CONDOMINIUMS

WINSTAR PROPERTIES

WOODLAND ESTATES

WOODLAND VILLAGE

WOODROW BEAN APARTMENTS

WOODSHIRE
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Master Meter Operators and Systems
As of 03/10/2026

Organization ID Org P5 Number Regulated Entity ID Account Name Total Miles Type T4 PermitOrganization
Count 1

009175 939377 360945 WOODSIDE VILLAGE APARTMENTS 1.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

008466 939416 561490 WOODSTOCK TOWNHOMES 0.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004928 939433 460842 WOODWAY APARTMENTS 0.3 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.3

Unique 1 1
Count 1

009307 945542 260670 WYNDCHASE APARTMENTS 0.55 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 0.55

Unique 1 1
Count 1

004931 947112 761360 YOAKUM HOUSING AUTHORITY SITE A 0.5 Master Meter 99999
004931 947112 761361 YOAKUM HOUSING AUTHORITY SITE B 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004931 947112 761362 YOAKUM HOUSING AUTHORITY SITE T 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004931 947112 761363 YOAKUM HOUSING AUTHORITY SITE V 0.1 Master Meter 99999
004931 947112 761676 YOAKUM HOUSING AUTHORITY SITE X 0.1 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.9
Unique 1 5
Count 5

004932 947605 760327 FAMILY SITE, 2"-YORKTOWN H.A. 0.3 Master Meter 99999
004932 947605 761549 TEX 312 ELDERLY UNIT 0.2 Master Meter 99999

Subtotal Sum 0.5
Unique 1 2
Count 2

010171 953511 965602 ZOLLIE SCALES MANOR 1.2 Master Meter 99999
Subtotal Sum 1.2

Unique 1 1
Count 1

Total Sum 578.229
Unique 616 832
Count 832

YORKTOWN HOUSING AUTHORITY

ZOLLIE SCALES MANOR APARTMENTS

WOODSIDE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

WOODSTOCK OWNERS ASSOC., INC.

WOODWAY APARTMENTS

WYNDCHASE APARTMENTS

YOAKUM CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY
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